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Black Hills Power 

LINE Cumulative 
NO. Monthly CPGS Construction Costs Forecast Forecast Total Actuals 

1 February, 2013 $ 18,140,084 $ 18,140,084 
2 March, 2013 $ 21,438,945 $ 3,298,861 
3 April, 2013 $ 25,738,882 $ 4,299,937 
4 May, 2013 $ 30,454,068 $ 4,715,186 
5 June,2013 $ 5,536,207 $ 35,990,275 $ 
6 July, 2013 $ 6,118,782 $ 42,109,057 $ 
7 August, 2013 $ 4,605,702 $ 46,714,759 $ 
8 September, 2013 $ 8,323,760 $ 55,038,519 $ 
9 October, 2013 $ 6,887,625 $ 61,926,144 $ 
10 November, 2013 $ 4,792,614 $ 66,718,758 $ 
11 December, 2013 $ 4,855,502 $ 71,574,260 $ 
12 January, 2014 $ 3,141,393 $ 74,715,653 $ 
13 February, 2014 $ 3,467,006 $ 78,182,659 $ 
14 March, 2014 $ 3,922,499 $ 82,105,158 $ 
15 April, 2014 $ 2,828,284 $ 84,933,442 $ 
16 May, 2014 $ 2,730,211 $ 87,663,653 $ 
17 June, 2014 $ 2,589,767 $ 90,253,420 $ 
18 July, 2014 $ 2,057,214 $ 92,310,634 $ 
19 August, 2014 $ 1,649,008 $ 93,959,642 $ 
20 September, 2014 $ 1,315,462 $ 95,275,103 $ 

$ 64,821,036 $ 30,454,068 


